Neighbourhood Forum
Tuesday, 17" October 2017

The Christie [\Y/25]

NHS Foundation Trust

Trust Administration, Meeting Room 6

Agenda

Start: 5.30 p.m.

17/17

a.

1817

19/17

20/17

21/17

22/17

Standard business

Chair’s welcome and Introductions

Apologies for absence

Minutes of last meeting held on 4™ July 2017
Matters arising

Update on meeting of Cotton Hill residents

Update on the car parking planning
application

Update on site developments
Update on the Paterson fire
Any Other Business

Date of next meeting:

To be confirmed

Close: 7 p.m.
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