



Neighbourhood Forum Tuesday, 17th October 2017 Trust Administration, Meeting Room 6

Agenda

Start: 5.30 p.m.

17/17	Standard business		
a.	Chair's welcome and Introductions	V	Chair
b.	Apologies for absence	V	Chair
C.	Minutes of last meeting held on 4 th July 2017	*	Chair
d.	Matters arising	V	Chair
1817	Update on meeting of Cotton Hill residents	V	Chair
19/17	Update on the car parking planning application	р	Turley
20/17	Update on site developments	р	Jason Dawson
21/17	Update on the Paterson fire	V	Jason Dawson
22/17	Any Other Business	V	Chair
	Date of next meeting: To be confirmed	V	Chair

* paper attached v verbal item p presentation

Close: 7 p.m.